JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf/2025/2866

Dated : 18/07/2025

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Time Table of B.E. Ist Sem. (Electronics, Chemical & Computer Sc. Engg.),
B.E. IIIrd Sem. (Chemicals & Computer Sc. Engg.)

&

Vth Sem. (Electronics & Computer Sc. Engg.)
(For SOS - ATKT _Students)
Exam June 2025

Time :11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.l

Center - Institute of Engineering, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

B.E. | SEM (ELECTRONICS, CHEMICAL & COMPUTER SC. ENGG.)

(For SOS - ATKT-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Paper
26-07-2025 Saturday BE-101 CHEMISTRY
29-07-2025 Tuesday BE-102 MATHEMATICS-I
31-07-2025 Thursday BE-103 COMMUNICATION SKILL
02-08-2025 Saturday BE-104 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
05-08-2025 Tuesday BE-105 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
B.E. III SEM (CHEMICAL & COMPUTER SC. ENGG.) (For SOS - ATKT - Students)
Date Day Paper Code Paper
06-08-2025 Wednesday BE-301 MATHEMATICS-II
08-08-2025 Friday CS-302 DISCRETE STRUCTURES
CS-303 ELECTRONICS DEVICES & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
11-08-2025 Monday
CM-303 CHEMICAL INSTRUMENTATION
13-08-2025 Wednesday CS-304 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING
CS-304 ELECTRONICS DEVICES & CIRCUITS (OLD COURSE)
CM-304 MATERIAL AND ENERGY BALANCE

B.E. V SEM (EL

ECTRONICS & COMPUTER SC. ENGG.)

(For SOS - ATKT - Students)

Date Day Paper Code Paper

25-07-2025 Friday CS-501 | DATA COMMUNICATION

CS-503 | DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
28-07-2025 Monday EL-503 | DIGITAL COMMUNICATION

CS-504 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA
30-07-2025 | Wednesday EL-504 | MICROPROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLER
01-08-2025 Frida CS-505 | THEORY OF COMPUTATION

y ¢ — /

EXAM CONTROLLER




The Head, S.0.S. Institute of Engg., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
Dy./ Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Sh. H.K. Dwivedi, I/CIT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
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ASST. REGISTRAR(EXAM)



